y Members Of The Legislaiive Assembly Page: 1
\ Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33906

MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: April 16, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: - Victoria

Trip Details: ’ 7

Date Expenses Amount

April 12, 2015 145(km) $75.40
Chilliwack - Victoria . :

April 16, 2015 145(km) et $75.40
Victoria - Chilliwack : N

#
4

April 12, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria ;/(
April 12, 2015 Ferry ' Qf%:-\
April 13, 2015 Breakfast Only - Victoria
April 14, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria
April 15, 2015 : MLA Per Diem - Victoria
April 16, 2015 - Ferry

April 16, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria

Total Payable $539.80

Date 22 Apr 2015 Signature

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code Amount

STOB Code




Members Of The Legislative Assembly
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33906

MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: April 16, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Date Expenses . Amount

Date 4 / (93_/ ’\’ Signhature
o ' Spend gnature




AUTH ONLY
20°

1

' SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2015/04/12
Tsaww%ssen

Swartz Bay

55.40
16.90

0.80-

Undersize Vehi
Adult

Fuel Rebate

Total 71.50
MasterCard 0
TR TR RTRR R W
005/01-66223132
0015512590

Approved: 03773B

CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 12 Apr 2015

;

2015/04/16
Swarqz Bay
[}
Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
20' Undersize Viehi 55.40
i1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
MasterCard 50
KRR N R R hww
005/01- 66223091
0015495860
Approved: 002598
CHANGE DUE 0.00

 PURCHASE

- R”BCFerries

SWB 16 Apr 2015




Members Of The Legiélative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33985

MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: .April 23, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: [

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From:  Chilliwack Travel To:- -, Victoria

Trip Details:

Date Expenses ' Amount

April 19, 2015 145(km) . $75.40
Chilliwack-Victoria ‘

April 23, 2015 145(km) $75.40
Victoria-Chilliwack o

April 19, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria - $36.00 |

April 19, 2015 Ferry $71.50"

April 20, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria ‘ $61.00

April 21, 2015 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

April 22, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria : $61.00

April 23, 2015 Ferry $71.50"

April 23, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Payable $561.30

Date 30 Apr 2015 Signature

M

d is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount




Members Of The Législative Assembly

Page: 2
Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 33985
MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: April 23, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack
Type Of Trip: MLA Travel
Date Expenses Amount

Date ﬁ.’/ |// IS Bignature

Spending Authority Signature




|
|

i1

PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2015/04/19
Tsawwassen
o
Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY
]20’ Undersize Vehi 55.40
Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
MasterCard 71.50
*********** )
005/01-6622
0015661910
Approved: 016608
CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 19 Apr 2015

SEE REVERSE S|DE OF TICKET

-

PURCHASE

ABCFerries
2015/04/23
Swarqz Bay

[
Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
1. Adult 16.90
20’ Undersize Vehi 55.40
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
MasterCard 71.50
KHRARKERNAR R KRR
005/01-66223093 ‘
0015704420
Approved: 04800B
CHANGE DUE 0.00

SWB 23 Apr 2015

E OF TICKET




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34077

MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: April 30, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Preparec By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Session

Date Expenses Amount
April 26, 2015 145(km) $75.40
April 30, 2015 145(km) $75.40
April 26, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 26, 2015 Ferry $71.50
April 27, 2015 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
April 28, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
April 29, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 30, 2015 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
April 30, 2015 Ferry . $145.0Q>(

Total Payable $600.80

Date 04 May 2015

and is in accordance
wiflT appropriate stattife or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code Amount

STOB Code

Date 5/ ‘ ‘// / { Signature -

Spending Authotity Signatute "= 1
.’/;/

\ MAY 0 5 207

O8]
PR N




MR Iy Jord A RTIAY

peril 24™ — APRI(L  30TH

PURCHASE © PURCHASE
ABCFerries = ~BCFerries

o 2015/04/30
2015/04/26 b
‘ Swartz Bay
Tsawwassen b To
: Swargg Bay : Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
AUTH ONLY
1 Priority Loadi 73.50
20’ Undersize Vehi 55.40 20' ‘Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90 1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80- Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50 Total 145,00
MasterCard 71.50 MasterCard 145.00
************Es) | ***********-S)
005/01-66223 : 005/01-66223098
0015732690 0015778720
Approved: 07188B ‘ Approved: 214150

CHANGE DUE 0.00 CHANGE DUE 0.00

SWB 30 Apr 2015 W

TSA 26 Apr 2015




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34175

MLA Name:  Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: /Apri30, 2015
Constituency:  Chilliwack e \,\
Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Persop/'l’r‘é’\fél\ i(\ MAY 11 2T 5_
Prepared By: 4
Claimant Type: Accompanying Pgrson (Other) ™ "i . 4 4’\ | o
Travel From: Kelowna - Travel To: Victoria==

Trip Details:

Date Expenses Amount

April 26, 2015 69(km)
4201 Lougheed Highway to

I o
April 3 (km) $36.14
to 4201 Lougheed nghway )

April 26, 2015 Ferry $71 .506

April 30, 2015 Ferry $71.50

April 30, 2015 Parking $75.60
Total Payable $290.88

Date 07 May 2015 Signature

. and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Date 5/ { L‘ /,< ] Signature
' ' Spending Authority Signature

D

>




 PURCHASE
ABCFerries

‘ 2015/04/26

Tsawgassen
0
Swartz Bay
PURCHASE
20' Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
CDN Cash 80.00
CHANGE DUE 8.50-

TSA 26 Apr 2015

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

PURCHASE
MBCFerries

2015/04/30
Swargz Bay
i o
: Tsawwassen
PURCHASE
20' Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
CDN Cash 80.00
CHANGE DUE 8.50-

SWB 30 Apr 2015




Mr John Martin Room : -

Arrival Date : 04/26/15
Canada Invoice No. :
Folio No. :
Conf. No. : 4095905
Cashier No. 70
Billing Date ‘ 04/30/15
Legislative Assembly A/R Number
Date Description Debit Credit
04/26/15 Parking Charges 18.00
04/26/15 GST 0.90
04/27/15 Parking Charges 18.00
04/27/15 GST 0.90
04/28/15 Parking Charges 18.00
04/28/15 GST 0.90
04/29/15 Parking Charges 18.00
04/29/15 GST 0.90
04/30/15 Debit Card 75.60
Room H/GST Total - 0.00 Total 75.60 75.60

Other H/GST Total - 3.60
HIGST #iPST# s Balance 0.00




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34189 e ey
MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date:f May 03, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack MA V1 7

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel , ‘ 20 )
prepared By: [ NG
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Victoria™

oy

Trip Details:
Date Expenses Amount
May 03, 2015 145(km) $75.40
May 07, 2015 145(km) $75.40
May 03, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
May 03, 2015 Ferry $71 .50’\/
May 04, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 05, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 06, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 07, 2015 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
May 07, 2015 Ferry $145.00
Total Payable - $634.80
Date 11 May 2015 Signature

d is in accordance
ryment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date 6/,/ l 3 // , { Signature

Spending Authority Signature




MAT B -

PURCHASE

ABCFerries

2015/05/03
Tsawwassen
Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY
20! U d . i
b Agu§531ze Vehi $g:gg ‘
Fuel Rebate 0.80- .
Total 71.50 5

MasterCard 71.50 -
TRER IRk xww
005/01 - GGZZF :

0015802280
Approved: 043968

CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 03 May 20

HOK

‘j()m\h MP T D

#3489

PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2015/05/07
Swarg% Bay

Tsawwassen
"AUTH ONLY

1 Priority Loadi 73.50
20' Undersize Vehi 55.40

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET |

SWB 07 May 2015

XL

MAN 7

1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 145.00
MasterCard _5.00
WRRIRRA AR RR
005/01-6622
0015706980
Approved: 212927
CHANGE DUE 0.00

,Lf~
fj -
6 -
/-

| b Mo

- DIVNVER

FulL DAy ﬂﬁe D/CM |
FULL DAY Pe preat
FulL 949 Per. prewy

BREAKFAST +DINETE



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34285

MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: May 10, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details:
Date Expenses Amount
May 10, 2015 ) 145(km) $75.40
May 14, 2015 145(km) $75.40
May 10, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
May 10, 2015 Ferry By, $71.56"
May 11, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria M/W 25 7 $61.00
May 12, 2015 Breakfast and Dinner Onl=-V§g¢_oria 075 $48.50
May 13, 2015 Lunch and Dinner Only-Vict ‘n@g{zgfvc ) $48.50
May 14, 2015 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria-. "5 : $48.50
May 14, 2015 Ferry $71.50
Total Payable $536.30

Date 25 May 2015

, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Account Code STOB Code Amount

Organization Code

Date g/&é , /g Bignature _
! ‘ Spending Authority Signature




JorN mMARTUN

MAN lth - MAY 'LlL'H"
PURCHASE
2BCFerries

PURCHASE
~ABCFerries

2015/05/10 ‘ 2015/05/14
Tsamassen | Swarth Bay
o
Swartz Bay | Tsawwassen
'AUTH ONLY AUTH ONLY
- 20" Undersize Vehi 55.40 20’ Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90 1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80- Fuel Rebate , 0.80-
Total 71.50 Total 71.50
MasterCard 71.50 MasterCard 71.50
KERKRRRARNR*® KRER LA R T hhw
005/01-6622313; 005/01 - 6622_
0015795730 0015915040
Approved: 03251B Approved: 06177B
CHANGE DUE 0.00 CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 10 May 2015

SWB 14 May 2015

(¥
S\}A)Q \,O—L
L
M b/\) bju

es} \L
T

~—

_ l\ILJIJ ((.[l" o

D\tf\/\{,r o

P
Rrew K</D.N«

LJJ\'Q(IV Dlr\l\e(” o

Y"f‘k/ \O)J\J\-Er -




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34438

MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: June 01, 2015

Constituency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Vancouver

Trip Details:

Date Expenses Amount

June 01, 2015 $55.64
Chilliwack to

June 03, 2015 107(km) $55.64
Return

June 04, 2015 32(km) $16.64
Chilliwack to Seabird Island

June 04, 2015 32(km) $16.64
Return

June 09, 2015 164(km $85.75
Chilliwack toj (Tsawwassen to Duke Paint)

June 11, 2015 164(km) $85.28
Return

June 12, 2015 36(km) $19.14
Chilliwack to Abbotsford Centre (UFV Convocation)

June 12, 2015 36(km) $19.14
Return

June 14, 2015 145(km) $75.40
Chilliwack to Victoria

June 16, 2015 145(km) $75.40
Return

June 01‘ 2015 Parking -g

June 02, 2015 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34438

MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: June 01, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Date Expenses Amount

S
J/

June 02, 2015 Parking

Y
. 24157
June DBE Accommodation Expenses AU

June 03, 2015 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
June 09, 2015 Ferry $71.65\/(
June 09, 2015 Lunch only $27.00
June 10, 2015 Breakfast only $27.00
June 11,2015 Accommodation Expenses $223.10 ¥
I |
June 11, 2015 Dinner Only ‘ $36.00
June 11, 2015 Ferry - $7‘1.65V\/
June 14, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria — $36.00
June 14, 2015 Ferry ‘ b /5 $71.30
Claiming for 1 passenger only
June 15, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria \CE> $39.50
June 16, 2015 Ferry $71.30-(

\

Claiming for 1 passenger only

$1563.87

Total Payable i

Date 18 Jun 2015 Signature

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 3
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34438

MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: June 01, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

L VL

Spending Authority Signature



b<‘
[
? ~ C“\— e~ fc,(.nu\ri /u/m["
/ U T
(! D (A8 [
( ) <X /
~ [
E& | Clox 2 (( A
J
~ABCFerries
2015/06/09 2015/06/11
Tsawwassen Nanaimo {Duke Pt)
o o
Nanaimo éDuke Pt) Tsawwassen
AUTH ONL AUTH ONLY
20" Undersize Vehi 55.40 20' Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90 1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80- Fuel Rebate 0.80-
1 Port Fee Adul 0.15 1 Pert Fee Adul 0.15
Total 71.65 Total 71.65
MasterCard 71.65 MasterCard 71.65
WHW W W NN S LA A A A A A A 2 & &4 s
005/01-66223131 005/01-66223293
0016171640 0016052660
Approved: 08560B Approved: 01272B
CHANGE DUE 0.00 CHANGE DUE 0.00

@
TSA 09 Jun 2015

SEE REVERS E OF TICKET

PURCHASE
~ABCFerries

2015/06/14
TsaWﬁ%ssen

Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY

0' Undersize Vehi 40
1 Adult 16.90

( Fuel Rebate 1.00-

o

005/01-66223129
0016221150

Approved: 010228

CHANGE DUE 0.00

Total
MasterCard

KAAREAERRRN

TSA 14 Jun 2015

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET



Mr John Martin Room Number:
Arrival Date: 06-01-15

Departure Date: 06-03-15
Confirmation No.. 6058401

Page No.: 10f1
Folio No.: [ ]
Custom Ref. No.
Group: Invoice No.:
Cashier No.: 13
Account No.: COPY OF INVOICE 06-16-15
Date Description Additional Information Charges Credits
06-01-15 Room Rate - Caucus 125.00
06-01-15 GST Room Tax 6.25
06-01-15 PST Room Tax 10.00
06-01-15 MRDT Moy oo o250
06-01-15 Parking (guest) 17.00
06-01-15 Translink Parking Tax 3.57
06-01-15 GST Tax Other 1.03
06-02-15 Room Rate - Caucus 125.00
06-02-15 GST Room Tax 6.25
06-02-15 PST Room Tax 10.00
06-02-15 MRDT 2.50
06-02-15 Parking (guest) 17.00
06-02-15 Translink Parking Tax 3.57
06-02-15 GST Tax Other 1.03
06-03-15  Mastercard 0000000 XX/XX 330.70
| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held Total 330.70 330.70
personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or
association fails to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges. Balance 0.00 caD >
o
Tax Summary:
GST/HST: 14.56 CAD
PST ROOM: SBU0GAD
PST OTHER: R40GAD
MRDT: 5.00cAD
TRANSLINK PARKING TAX: 7.14 CAD f /f\‘ﬁj *E]':E“‘&z
L R Ji )
Total Tax's: 46.70 cAD Signature: /S L A




&a+.50R

T2
06/09/15
Martin, John 06/11/15
97.00
1
$223.10
06/09/15 RROOM 1 BC Government Caucus 97.00
06/09/15 RTPST 1 Accommodation PST 7.76
06/09/15 RTGST 1 Accommodation GST 4.85
06/09/15 MRDT 1 Municipal & Regional Tax 1.94
06/10/15 RROOM 1 BC Government cCaucus 97.00
06/10/15 RTPST 1 Accommodation PST 7.76
06/10/15 RTGST 1 Accommodation GST 4.85
06/10/15 MRDT 1 Municipal & Regional Tax 1.94
06/11/15 RPMC 1 XXX 223.10
Subtotals $ 223.10 $223.10

PAID IN FULL --- THANK YOU!

Accommodation Charge GST- $9.70




PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2015/06/16
Swarg% Bav

I'sawwassen

AUTH oNLY
éiﬁf g&agzsize Vehi

16.80

FUel Rebate

Total

***"'*wwrrw

005/01.¢




Ao Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
B Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34456

MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: May 08, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

prepared By: [

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Burnaby & Abbotsford
Trip Details:
Date Expenses Amount
May 08, 2015 92(km $48.26
to
May 09, 2015 92(km) $48.26
Return
May 21, 2015 41(km) $21.48
BC Young Farmers and Mainland Milk Producers (Abbotsford)
May 21, 2015 41 (km) ; \ $21.48
Return '
| a7 6 2015 /[/
May 08, 2015 Accommodation Expenses ) ' $182.85
May 08, 2015 Parking ‘ si2a8 2N

Total Payable

Date 18 Jun 2015 Signature

Martin, John VM150079
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

I
Il

pus __b/34/ ]S Sigastues

Spending Authority Signature



- NAME AND ADDRESS:
MARTIN, JOHN
XX

XX BC 00000
CAN,

Cenfirmation Number: 3167341336

Roorn: —
Arrival Dato: nen
Dena te:

Adult/Child: 170
Room fate: 59.00

Rate P'an:

AL
Car:

5/8/

DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
51812015 5643119 OVERNIGHT GUEST PARKING $11.00
5/8/2015 5643119 GST $0.55
5/8/2015 5643119 PST $0.77
5/8/2015 5643120 GUEST ROOM $159.00
5/8/2015 5643120 ROOM GST $7.95
5/58/20 5643120 ROOM PST $12.72
5/8/2015 5643120 HOTEL ROOM TAX $3.18

WILL BE SETTLED TO MC
EFFECTIVE BALANCE OF

$0.00
Total $195.17

ACCOUNT MO

FO110 NO./CHECK NO.

DATE OF CHARGE

CARD MEMEE R NAME

AUTHORI JATICN INITIAL

ESTABLISHMENT NO, & LOCATION

LSTABLISHMENT AGREES TO TRANSMIT TO CARD HOLDER FOR PAYMENT

PURCHASES & SERVIC!

TIPS &

CARD MEMBFR'S SIGNATURE

MERCHAN £ AND/OR SERVICES PURCHASED ON THIS CARD SHALL NOT BE RESOLD OR RETURNED FOR A CASH REFUND.

PAYMINT DUE UPON EIPT




i Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
(5 Travel Claim Form

R4
Claim Number: 34384

MLA Name: Martin, John VM150079 Claim Date: May 24, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details:
Date Expenses Amount
May 24, 2015 145(km) $75.40
May 28, 2015 145(km) $75.40
May 24, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
May 24, 2015 Ferry $71.50
May 25, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 26, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria | JUN 26 2015 $61.00
May 27, 2015 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
May 28, 2015 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria,, . $48.50
May 28, 2015 Ferry ' $71.50
Total Payable $548.80
Date 04 Jun 2015 Signature

Martin, John VM150079
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code

Signature

ending Authority Signature

b129/1S



PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2015/05/24
Tsawwassen
Q
Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY
20" Undersize Vehi
1 Adult

Fuel Rebate

Total
MasterCard

WOH KRR R R WK NW

(S)
005/01-66223130

0016012680
Approved: 095148
CHANGE DUE

TSA 24 Ma

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

55.40
16.90

0.80-

71.50
71.50

0.00

Wu,) Lo

TJouN MARTI) = mAY 24

PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2015/05/28
Swargz Bay
o

Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
20' Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
MasterCard 71.50
AR RKR KR S
005/01-66223082
0016054700
Approved: 04695B
CHANGE DUE 0.00

SWB 28 May 2015

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

vv%z?"‘

+4

¥

~ 29

UV

# 24HZY





